DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting Change Order Request Form

71 5			
User Department: Beautification	From: Tracy Hutchinson		
ITB No.: 18-101037	Title: Herbicide and Growth Regulator Services		
Effective Date: February 26, 2019	D	Expiration Date: February 25, 2020	
Contract APPROVED Amount: \$100,000.00			
Contractor(s)	Contract No		Amount Spent
DBI Services	1148695		\$99,835.72
Total Amount Spent to Date: \$99,835.72			
User Department Recommendation:			
Beautification would like to request for an increase to CPA 1148695 with DBI Services for an amount not to exceed			
31 13,200,00. This funding will support two additional rounds of herbicide and growth regulator treatments for 62 Courts.			
right-of-way locations.			
(Quyt) Lithers	sor		7/9/15
Tracy Hutchinson Director Signature			Date
Funding: General	3 Digit Fund C	Code 2	72
CIP Line Item No. (if applicable):		<u>-</u>	_
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:	Approv	ve 🖭	Deny 🗆
Additional Comments:			
Phylis A. Head 1/26/19			
Purchasing and Contracting Signature			Date